Pass and Seymour
Commercial Specification Grade 15A 125V Duplex Receptacle, White
Part No. CR15WCC12
Commercial grade corrosion-resistant, plated-steel outlet strap
built for heavy-duty use.
Features & Benefits
Corrosion-resistant, plated steel strap locked in to face and back body to
resist pulling away from face/body assembly
.032 inch thick, brass, triple-wipe power contacts for
lasting retention
Easily accessed break-off, line-contact connecting tab for fast, easy
split-circuit wiring
Impact-resistant nylon face and thermoplastic back
body
Accepts 14 to 10 AWG solid or stranded copper or copper-clad wire
Terminal compartments isolated from each other
for positive conductor containment
Tri-drive terminal and mounting screws Auto-ground clip assures positive ground
Posted, ready-to-wire terminal screws for added productivity
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color White
Country Of Origin Mexico Receptacle Type Double
Number of Receptacles 2 Construct ion
Nylon face with impact-
resistant thermoplastic back
body
Outlet  Type  Commercial Applicat ion Sector  Commercial
Standard UL, CSA Type Corrosion Resistant, Outlet
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.322 in Product  Depth US  0.78 in
Product  Height  US   2.635 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus Listed  Yes
Technical Information
May 18 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca
Number of Wires 3 Amperage 15 A
Number of Poles Double Pole Wire Size 14 - 10 AWG
Indoor/Outdoor Indoor NEMA Configurat ion Code  5-15R
Mounting Type Box Voltage 125.0 V
Connect ion Type  Wired Environmental Condit ions
90% (relative humidity, non-
condensing)
May 18 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca